
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Name= NATIONAL BANK OF
COMMERCE;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199705070001
42211

05/07/1997
10:55:55

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

BOOKOUT,
MARK E

199608010002
49171

199705120001
46891

05/12/1997
10:54:48

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HODGES,
ELVIN

199707160002
23051

07/16/1997
08:33:45

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HORTON,
HARRY

199707160002
23281

07/16/1997
09:53:58

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Debtor PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

REAMER
DEVELOPMEN
T CORP

199302090000
38191

199710020003
19841

10/02/1997
12:14:54

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ALEXANDER,
THOMAS

199605100001
54491

199710020003
19831

10/02/1997
12:14:52

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

THOMPSON,
HALL W JR

199710030003
20531

10/03/1997
09:07:27

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Debtor PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

REAMER
DEVELOPMEN
T CORP

199302090000
38191

199710060003
23151

10/06/1997
09:01:58

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MCDURMIN,
CHRIS

199710070003
26331

10/07/1997
11:29:03

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GRAHAM,
GERALD

199711170003
74411

11/17/1997
01:08:43

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

DESHAZO
CRANE CO
LLC

199606100001
86831

199710230003
43811

10/23/1997
09:37:48

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Debtor PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

REAMER
DEVELOPMEN
T CORP

199302090000
38191

199710230003
43821

10/23/1997
09:37:50

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Debtor PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

REAMER
DEVELOPMEN
T CORP

199308130002
41861

199712220004
15291

12/22/1997
01:52:53

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Debtor PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

REAMER
DEVELOPMEN
T CORP

199302090000
38191

199801290000
30371

01/29/1998
10:59:28

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Debtor PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

REAMER
DEVELOPMEN
T CORP

199801290000
30361

01/29/1998
10:59:27

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Debtor PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

REAMER
DEVELOPMEN
T CORP

199302090000
38191

199802040000
36311

02/04/1998
09:36:08

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

BOOTHE,
JERRY LEE

199608070002
54281

199804020001
15561

04/02/1998
08:50:59

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

REAMER
DEVELOPMEN
T CORP

199709260003
10311

199804020001
15571

04/02/1998
08:51:00

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

REAMER
DEVELOPMEN
T CORP

199702120000
46441



199806250002
37081

06/25/1998
12:58:26

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

HOLLIS,
KENNETH W
JR

199710020003
19201

199808270003
35181

08/27/1998
10:47:07

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

FRIDAY,
JOSEPH RAY

199809100003
54071

09/10/1998
10:55:07

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Debtor PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

REAMER
DEVELOPMEN
T CORP

199308130002
41861

199810210004
12121

10/21/1998
12:55:02

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

THOMPSON,
HALL W JR

199710020003
19831

199810260004
18691

10/26/1998
02:09:33

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

GLENN,
RANDY

199708180002
61951

199810260004
18671

10/26/1998
02:08:36

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

PITTS,
MARGARET
ANN

199608280002
82971

199812140004
98011

12/14/1998
03:39:25

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

MIREE,
BENJAMIN

199405200001
64381

199901150000
20051

01/15/1999
09:36:09

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

GERMANA,
MICHAEL C

199705060001
41031

199901150000
20061

01/15/1999
09:36:10

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

STANLEY,
DONALD JOE

199403100000
79351

199901060000
06541

01/06/1999
12:08:57

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

J WALLACE
ENTERPRISES
INC

199905040001
85931

05/04/1999
01:16:52

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

COLIN, GLENN

199905140002
04431

05/14/1999
10:48:45

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ZEHR,
REGINA J

199605130001
55141


