Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Name= NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199705070001 42211	05/07/1997 10:55:55	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	BOOKOUT, MARK E					199608010002 49171	, , , ,
199705120001 46891	05/12/1997 10:54:48	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HODGES, ELVIN						
199707160002 23051	07/16/1997 08:33:45	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HORTON, HARRY						
199707160002 23281	07/16/1997 09:53:58	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE	Debtor	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	REAMER DEVELOPMEN T CORP					199302090000 38191	
199710020003 19841	10/02/1997 12:14:54	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	ALEXANDER, THOMAS					199605100001 54491	
199710020003 19831	10/02/1997 12:14:52	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	THOMPSON, HALL W JR						
199710030003 20531	10/03/1997 09:07:27	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE	Debtor	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	REAMER DEVELOPMEN T CORP					199302090000 38191	
199710060003 23151	10/06/1997 09:01:58	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MCDURMIN, CHRIS						
199710070003 26331	10/07/1997 11:29:03	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GRAHAM, GERALD						
199711170003 74411	11/17/1997 01:08:43	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	DESHAZO CRANE CO LLC					199606100001 86831	
199710230003 43811	10/23/1997 09:37:48	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE	Debtor	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	REAMER DEVELOPMEN T CORP					199302090000 38191	
199710230003 43821	10/23/1997 09:37:50	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE	Debtor	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	REAMER DEVELOPMEN T CORP					199308130002 41861	
199712220004 15291	12/22/1997 01:52:53	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE	Debtor	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	REAMER DEVELOPMEN T CORP					199302090000 38191	
199801290000 30371	01/29/1998 10:59:28	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE	Debtor	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	REAMER DEVELOPMEN T CORP						
199801290000 30361	01/29/1998 10:59:27	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE	Debtor	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	REAMER DEVELOPMEN T CORP					199302090000 38191	
199802040000 36311	02/04/1998 09:36:08	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	BOOTHE, JERRY LEE					199608070002 54281	
199804020001 15561	04/02/1998 08:50:59	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	REAMER DEVELOPMEN T CORP					199709260003 10311	
199804020001 15571	04/02/1998 08:51:00	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	REAMER DEVELOPMEN T CORP					199702120000 46441	

	1			1	ı	1			
199806250002 37081	06/25/1998 12:58:26	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	HOLLIS, KENNETH W JR			9710020003 1201	
199808270003 35181	08/27/1998 10:47:07	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	FRIDAY, JOSEPH RAY				
199809100003 54071	09/10/1998 10:55:07	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE	Debtor	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	REAMER DEVELOPMEN T CORP			9308130002 861	
199810210004 12121	10/21/1998 12:55:02	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	THOMPSON, HALL W JR			9710020003 831	
199810260004 18691	10/26/1998 02:09:33	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	GLENN, RANDY			9708180002 951	
199810260004 18671	10/26/1998 02:08:36	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	PITTS, MARGARET ANN			9608280002 971	
199812140004 98011	12/14/1998 03:39:25	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	MIREE, BENJAMIN			9405200001 381	
199901150000 20051	01/15/1999 09:36:09	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	GERMANA, MICHAEL C			9705060001 031	
199901150000 20061	01/15/1999 09:36:10	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	STANLEY, DONALD JOE			9403100000 351	
199901060000 06541	01/06/1999 12:08:57	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	J WALLACE ENTERPRISES INC				
199905040001 85931	05/04/1999 01:16:52	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	COLIN, GLENN				
199905140002 04431	05/14/1999 10:48:45	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	ZEHR, REGINA J			9605130001 141	